Subject to change without notice
• Puck and magnet design
• Hall Effect non-contacting  technology
• Long life - extremely robust
• Programmable angles from 30º up to 360º
• IP68 protection
• Redundant output
• Customisable housing

12
1
Ordering information
(Please use the characters in the chart below to construct your product code)
Series Accompanying
Magnet
Input
Type
Output
Type
Number of
Channels
Mounting
Flange PCD
Electrical
Angle
Output
Signal
Channel
Direction Cable Length
(Euro-
Custom
Micro
Rotary
Puck)
A – No magnet
B – 5x5x2 magnet
C - M4 magnet
D - Micro Plug
      magnet
E - M2 female
      magnet
X – Custom -
      on request
1 – 5V 1 – 5V
SupplySupply
1 – Analog
     Ratiometric
2 – PWM
1 – Single
      Channel
2 – Dual
      Channel
16 – 16.5mm
         PCD
XX – Custom
on request
360 –
Standard
Electrical
Angle 360°
Optional Angle
from 30° to
360° in 1°
steps (e.g.
181=181°)
1 – 5% to
95% of Input
Voltage
2 – 10% to
90% of Input
Voltage
3 – Custom
on request
e.g. 11 = 5
to 95% both
channels
7 –
Clockwise
8 – Counter
Clockwise
e.g. 77 =